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TOWS Strategic Alternatives Worksheet

e For instructions on TOWS Analysis, visit www.mindtools.com/rs/TOWS.
e For more business leadership skills visit www.mindtools.com/rpages/HowtolLead.htm.

External Opportunities (O) | External Threats (T)
1 1
2 2
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4 4
Internal
Strengths (S)
1.
2.
3.
4.
Maxi-Maxi Strategy Maxi-Mini Strategy
Internal
Weaknesses (W)
1.
2.
3.
4.
Mini-Maxi Strategy Mini-Mini Strategy

For new tools like this, subscribe to the free Mind Tools newsletter: hitp://www.mindtools.com/subscribe.htm.

© Copyright Mind Tools Ltd, 2007-2011. Please feel free to copy this sheet for your own use and to share with friends,
co-workers or team members, just as long as you do not change it in any way.
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